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Büyük Bayburt Oteli 
«««
Cumhuriyet Cd No: 30/1
Şeyhheyran Mah. Bayburt

+90 (458) 222 69 69
+90 (458) 333 69 69
54 101

Bayburt Konaklama
Trabzon Yolu Üzeri 
Bayburt

+90 (458) 222 69 69
+90 (458) 333 69 69
42 120

Otel Adıbeş
Cumhuriyet Cad. No:48 
Bayburt

Otel Çiçek Palas
Cumhuriyet Cad. No:3 
Bayburt

Otel Saraçoğlu
Cumhuriyet Cad. Bayburt

+90 (458) 211 23 01

+90 (458) 211 71 39

+90 (458) 211 72 17

43

18

21

90

50

35

Bayburt Öğretmenevi
Oslu Baba Cad. No:17 
Bayburt

Sinan Kaya
Merkez Apart Evleri
Erzurum Cad. No:1 
Bayburt

Kop Dağı Kayak Evi 
Oteli
Kop Dağı Kış ve Kayak 
Sporları Turizm Merkezi 
Bayburt

+90 (458) 211 71 06

+90 (458) 211 94 27

+90 (458) 252 30 98

42
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24

84
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